Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
FLEXSEAL STANDARD COUPLING
Description
Flexseal couplings are suitable for connecting different types of pipes, of various materials and diameters. Standard
version with 8 mm EPDM rubber and stainless steel support and clamping bands.
Advantages
Quick and easy to use
Stainless steel clamping bands

Type of product Flexible coupling standard Certificate norm EN 295-1
Raw material EPDM - stainless steel
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
FLEXSEAL STANDARD COUPLING
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Width (mm) Min. range diameter Ø (mm) Max. range diameter Ø (mm)
33863 FLEXS035 80 30 35
33873 FLEXS043 80 38 43
33875 FLEXS050 90 40 50
33877 FLEXS065 90 50 65
33878 FLEXS085 80 76 85
33881 FLEXS095 110 80 95
33818 FLEXS115 120 100 115
33819 FLEXS125 120 110 125
33555 FLEXS137 120 120 137
33828 FLEXS150 136 125 150
33556 FLEXS165 136 140 165
33907 FLEXS175 140 150 175
33908 FLEXS185 150 160 185
33560 FLEXS200 150 175 200
33561 FLEXS215 150 190 215
33562 FLEXS225 150 200 225
33563 FLEXS250 150 225 250
33564 FLEXS265 150 240 265
33909 FLEXS275 150 250 275
33565 FLEXS290 150 265 290
33566 FLEXS320 190 295 320
33567 FLEXS345 190 315 345
33568 FLEXS360 190 340 360
33569 FLEXS385 190 355 385
33570 FLEXS410 190 385 410
33571 FLEXS425 190 400 425
33572 FLEXS435 190 410 435
33573 FLEXS445 190 420 445
33574 FLEXS465 190 435 465
33575 FLEXS490 190 465 490
33576 FLEXS510 190 480 510
33577 FLEXS525 190 495 525
33578 FLEXS540 190 510 540
33579 FLEXS550 190 520 550
33580 FLEXS560 190 530 560
33581 FLEXS580 190 555 580
33582 FLEXS600 190 570 600
33583 FLEXS620 190 590 620
33584 FLEXS640 190 610 640
14033 FLEXS650 190 620 650
33585 FLEXS660 190 630 660
14034 FLEXS670 190 640 670
33586 FLEXS680 190 650 680
33587 FLEXS700 190 670 700
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations

Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
FLEXSEAL STANDARD COUPLING
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Width (mm) Min. range diameter Ø (mm) Max. range diameter Ø (mm)
33588 FLEXS715 190 685 715
33589 FLEXS735 190 705 735
33590 FLEXS760 190 730 760
14035 FLEXS770 190 740 770
33591 FLEXS780 190 750 780
9461 FLEXS79 190 760 790
14036 FLEXS81 190 780 810
33592 FLEXS830 190 800 830
33593 FLEXS850 190 820 850
33594 FLEXS875 190 845 875
33557 FLEXS890 190 860 890
9463 FLEXS92 190 890 920
33595 FLEXS930 190 900 930
33596 FLEXS950 190 920 950
33597 FLEXS975 190 945 975
9464 FLEXS1010 190 980 1010
33558 FLEXS1299 190 1200 1299
33559 FLEXS1270 190 1240 1270
9468 FLEXS1499 190 1400 1499
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations